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Making meaning.

Promotional
materials for this
year's fair feature

work by Han Studio.
Find them at
booth 587.

Championing an American craft legacy.

The American Craft
Council is pleased to
host American Craft
Made Baltimore 2025.

ACC is anational nonprofit based
in Minneapolis, Minnesota. Our
mission is to foster livelihoods and
ways of living grounded in the
artful work of the human hand,
creating a more joyful, humane,
and regenerative world.

WHAT WE DO:

Artist development.

We offer innovative programs that
support craft-centered livelihoods
and celebrate the past, present, and
future of the handcrafted.

Craft storytelling.

We develop a broad, nationwide
audience for the handcrafted through
American Craft magazine and other
platforms.

Unique events.

We create engaging in-person and
virtual events that bring makers and
appreciators together.

Learn more at craftcouncil.org.

Photos by Loam Marketing and Mai Ohana




Welcome!

On behalf of the
American Craft Council
staff and board and

our 400+ participating
artists, makers, and
partners, welcome to
American Craft Made
Baltimore 2025.

As you explore the fair, we invite you

to engage as many of your senses as
possible. See unique handcrafted objects
made from clay, wood, fiber, metal, glass,
and more. Listen to stories from artists
who have devoted their lives to making.
Visit the interactive Let’s Make! area
and try your hand at activities hosted

by our esteemed regional craft
organization partners.

Thank you to all participating artists
and makers, partners and sponsors, ACC
members and donors, and guests for
co-creating this beloved, longstanding
celebration of craft. And thank you to the
Baltimore Convention Center and the
City of Baltimore for welcoming

ACC and American Craft Made for our
48th year in this community. We are
proud of our longstanding association
with this vibrant city full of talented
artists and makers, and deeply grateful
for your support.

Andrea Specht, Executive Director
American Craft Council
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Don’'t forget to
get your hand
stamped!

If you planto return to
American Craft Made
Baltimore today, please
get yourhand stamped at
the exit before you leave.

Get your tote bag printed!

Buy a tote for $5 (free for members!) at the information booth
anytime during the fair, then add a customized design during
the following times thanks to ACC partner Femme Prints.

Friday & Saturday
10 a.m.-1p.m. & 3-6 p.m.

Sunday
Na.m.-1p.m. &2-5p.m.

Print your tote at the membership booth.



Recognizing excellence.

American Craft Made Juried Awards

ACC offers a series of juried awards to celebrate outstanding
artists who participate in American Craft Made Baltimore.

ACC Awards of Excellence

These awards celebrate artists who demonstrate exceptional
quality of work, mastery of material, and entrepreneurial effort,
and whose values align with ACC’s priority to create healthy,
vibrant, and equitable marketplaces.

Randall Darwall Award in Fiber

Created in memory of a beloved ACC show artist, this award helps
fiber artists participate in American Craft Made by providing a
free booth and stipend to assist with exhibition expenses.

CERF+ Emerging Artist Readiness Award

Offered by the Craft Emergency Relief Fund (CERF+), this award
provides one early-career or emerging artist, along with one peer
of the recipient’s choice, funds to safeguard their practice.

Asé Design Award for Excellence in Wood

Presented in partnership with Asé Design Studio, this award
honors an exhibiting artist for their exemplary woodworking skills
as well as their commitment to community empowerment and
meaningful engagement.

JRACraft Award for Excellence in Innovation

The James Renwick Alliance for Craft (JRACraft) partners with

the American Craft Council to present this annual award which
highlights artists at American Craft Made Baltimore who are using
innovative techniques or materials.
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Recipients will be announced at the awards ceremony on Saturday
evening. Visit the information booth Sunday for the full list. Find
previous winners throughout the marketplace by looking for
special stickers on their booth signs.
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American Craft Council membership

Support makers, celebrate the handcrafted, and get American
Craft delivered to your home with a membership to the American
Craft Council.

All members receive:
-Four issues of American Craft

- Access to digital stories from American Craft and
other resources on our website

- Exclusive event benefits including free and discount
tickets to American Craft Made Baltimore

-and much more!

Subscribing Memberships start at $40 during American
Craft Made Baltimore.

Contributing Memberships with additional benefits are
also available.

Learn more at craftcouncil.org/membership



AMERICAN
CRAFT
COUNCIL

Join today.

Become an ACC member for
just $40 and get a free tote bag.

Visit the membership booth to take
advantage of this special discounted
rate for your first year of membership,
avaliable only during American Craft
Made Baltimore.
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Gather together.

Explore ACC programs and events throughout the year.

AMERICAN

MADE

Photo by Carina Lofgren

American Craft Made - Artist
reception & award ceremony
Saturday, February 22, 6 p.m.
Baltimore Convention Center,
Camden Lounge

All exhibiting artists and weekend
passholders are invited to this
annual celebration.

American Craft Fest St. Paul
June 28-29

Union Depot, St. Paul, MN
Explore regional craft culture and
engage with hands-on activities at
this free all-ages event.

Craft Lab Workshops

Free, virtual, professional
development programs for artists
at every career stage, available to
ACC members.

The Fundamentals of Grant Writing
Tuesday, March 11, 6-8 p.m. ET

Business Structures for Artists
Tuesday, April 8, 6-8 p.m. ET

Ask Me Anything: Navigating
Galleries & Exhibition Opportunities
Tuesday, May 13, 6-8 p.m. ET

American Craft Forums

These free online conversations
bring the community together
to explore new ways of thinking
about craft.

Visit craftcouncil.org to learn
about upcoming forums.



Craft demonstrations and
hands-on activities at
American Craft Made Baltimore.

Explore fun and educational
demonstrations and hands-
on activities led by regional
arts organizations, partners,
and businesses.

Discover all the activitiesin

Let's Make! areas on the map.

Visit craftcouncil.org
for a full list of partners
and activities.

Featuring:

A Workshop of Our Own

African American Quilt Guild of Baltimore
Baltimore Area Turners

Baltimore Clayworks

Baltimore Jewelry Center

CERF+

Drama MaMa Bookshop

Folk School Alliance and African
American Craft Alliance in partnership
with the Folk Education Association of
America

Patchwork with Purpose Quilt Collective
Sebastian Martorana

Weaver's Guild of Greater Baltimore

Let's Make!
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COUNCIL

Designs and storytelling
inspired by our history.

Throughout the fair, find select
stories, motifs, and designs
inspired by ourhistory and the
community of makers and craft
appreciators thathave made all
of this possible.

ACC was a progenitor of the Studio
Craft Movement and the World
Crafts Council, a producer of the
first craft fairs, a parent of the
Museum of Art and Design, and an
incubator for the organization now
known as CERF+. We have published
a magazine for all of our existence
and remain the premier nonprofit
chronicler of the state of craft

in America.

The artful work of the human hand
remains essential to who we are
and the cultural legacy we steward
for the generations who follow us.
As our nation prepares to celebrate
its 250th birthday, in the context
of over 18,000 years of indigenous
making on our continent, ACC

is proud of our own years of
championing craft and its makers.
America has changed and evolved
every step of the way. So has our
craft ecosystem. So must we. The
American Craft Council invites you
to be part of this journey.
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School-to-Market

Real-world experience ACC’s School-to-Market program
for students pursuing at American Craft Made Baltimore
craft-centered careers.  bridges the gap between craft-centered
education and the marketplace.
We open our events to students in
craft education programs across the
country to give them the practical
insight and exposure they need
to launch a successful practice
after graduation.

Discover these artists in the
School-to-Market areas of the map.
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SCHOOL-TO-MARKET PROGRAM PARTNERS.

MARYLAND
AD INSTITUTE
I C/A

The University for Creative Careers OF ART




Enter

to
WIn.

Win a $150 gift certificate to
use at American Craft Made
Baltimore or a gift membership
to the American Craft Council.

Each day of the fair, ACC will
select two prize winners. One
winner will receive a $150

gift certificate to use at the
marketplace, and another winner
will receive a membership to ACC
for themselves or a friend.



Baltimore "is a functioning,
breathing artist and artwork.” —
Joyce J. Scott, multidisciplinary

artist and ACC 2020 Gold Medalist
for Consummate Craftsmanship

American
Craft

A quarterly magazine for
artists and appreciators of
the handcrafted.

American Craft is the
magazine of the craft
community, featuring stories
and articles on emerging and
established artists throughout
the United States.

Subscribe by becoming
an ACC member at the
membership booth.
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ARTIST LISTING by last name

106

Nicolette Absil
Nicolette Absil
Jewelry - Enamel
nicoletteabsil.com
IG: @nicoletteabsil

228

Beth Aimée

beth aimée jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
bethaimeejewelry.com
IG: @bethaimeejewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

431

Jacob Albee

Jacob Albee Designs
Jewelry - Metal
jacobalbee.com

IG: @jacobalbee

575
Michael Alexander
& Andrea Alexander

Michael Alexander Inc.

Jewelry - Metal
michaelalexander.com
IG: @michaelalexanderjewelry

261

Jowita Allen

Jowita Allen

Jewelry - Non-Metal
jowitaallen.com

IG: @jowitaallenjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

320

Wendy Allen

Miss Fitt & Co.
Clothing - Accessories
missfitt.com

IG: @missfitthats

Kimberly Allison

K. Allison Ceramics
Ceramics

EMERGING ARTIST
kallisonceramics.com

IG: @kallisonceramics

487

Sarina Angell
Sarina Angell
Clothing
EMERGING ARTIST
sarinaangell.com
IG: @sarina.angell

234

Camilla Ascher
Camilla Ascher Pottery
Ceramics
camillaascher.com

IG: @cascherceramics
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

287

Teresa Audet

Teresa Audet Studio, LLC
Wood

EMERGING ARTIST
teresaaudet.com

IG: @teresaaudet

331

Megan Auman
Megan Auman
Metal
shop.meganauman.com
IG: @meganauman
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

493

Jocelyn Avila
Clark Morelia
Clothing - Accessories
EMERGING ARTIST
clarkmorelia.com

386

Ana Avila

ANA A

Clothing - Accessories
EMERGING ARTIST
anaa-shop.com

IG: @anaartisana

637

Aleksandra Azbel
Sashoonya

Clothing - Accessories
sashoonya.com

IG: @sashoonya

366

Belle Barer

Belle Brooke Designs LLC
Jewelry - Metal
bellebrooke.net

IG: @bellebrookedesigns
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

437
Laura Baring-Gould

Laura Baring-Gould Studios

Metal
BaringGouldBronzeWorks.com
1G: @LBGStudios

664

Pam Bartl

Jesamie Handwovens
Clothing
jesamiehandwovens.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE



229

Francisco Bautista

& Laura Bautista
Francisco & Laura Bautista

bautistaweaving.com
IG: @francisco_laura_bautista

189
Vanessa Bauza
Big Blue Sun

EMERGING ARTIST
thebigbluesun.com
IG: @big_blue_sun

569
Barbara Bayne
Barbara Bayne

barbarabayne.com
IG: @baynemetal
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

486

Tracey Beale
Tracey Beale Jewelry

EMERGING ARTIST

traceybeale.com
IG: @traceybealejewelry

635

Sheila Beatty
Sheila Beatty

beattyenamels.com
IG: @enamelist88

473

Alan Bennett, Rosemary
Bennett & Tom Bennett
Alan & Rosemary Bennett

rosemarybennett959@gmail.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

365
Jerry Bennett
Jerry Bennett Pottery

jerrybennett.net
IG: @jerry_Bennett_Pottery

466
Ashley Benton
Ashley Benton Fine Art

ashleybentonstudio.com
1G: @a_bentonarts

568

Denise Betesh
Denise Betesh

denisebetesh.com
IG: @denisebetesh
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

573
Annie Bisone
Lalo Workshop

LaloWorkshop.com
IG: @anniebisone

685
Nisha Blackwell
Knotzland

EMERGING ARTIST
knotzland.com

517
Amy Blair
Sun Ah Blair Jewelry

sunahjewelry.com
IG: @sunahblairjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

546
Carolyn Blazeck
CarolynAnn Art

carolynannart.com
IG: @carolynblazeck

ne
Darci Shea Bogdan
Darci Shea Studios

darcishea.com
IG: @darci_shea

355

Patty Bolz

Patty Bolz - Designer/
Goldsmith

pattybolzgoldsmith.com

IG: @pattybolzgoldsmith

589

Lizzie Bonsal
Lizzie Bonsal Studio

EMERGING ARTIST
lizziebonsal.studio
IG: @kewpieemayor

632

Gogo Borgerding &
Margaret Miller
GOGO Jewelry Studio

ilovegogojewelry.com
IG: @ilovegogojewelry

13



224

Andrew Boswell
Boswell Studios
Ceramics
BoswellStudios.com
IG: @KaolinTiger

335

Susan Bradley
Susan Bradley
Clothing
Susanbradleydesigns.com

135

Ann Brauer

Ann Brauer Quilt Studio
Fiber and Textiles -
Homegoods
annbrauer.com

IG: @annbrauerquilts

390

Jenine Bressner

Jenine Bressner Fireworks!
Jewelry - Non-Metal
EMERGING ARTIST

Jenine.net

1G: @jbfireworks

388

Sam Briegel
Briegel Ceramics
Ceramics
EMERGING ARTIST
samanthabriegel.com
IG: @sambriegel

187

Grace Brogan
Grace Brogan
Mixed Media
EMERGING ARTIST
gracebrogan.com
IG: @grace.brogan.studio

107

Kay Bryant

Kay Bryant Design
Clothing - Accessories
www.kaybryantdesign.com
@kay.bryant.design

421

Valerie Bunnell
Valerie Bunnell
Mixed Media
valeriebunnell.com

IG: @valeriebunnellclay
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

501

Sandra Byers
Sandra Byers
Ceramics
thebyersstudio.com
IG: @byers_studio

501

Winthrop Byers
Winthrop Byers
Ceramics
thebyersstudio.com
IG: @byers_studio

455

Kimmy Cantrell
Clay by Kim
Ceramics
KIMART.COM

183

Eric Carr

Eric Carr Fine Furniture
Wood

EMERGING ARTIST
ericcarrwoodworks.com

IG: @ericcarrwoodworks

420

Judith Carr
Bumbershoots by Nana
Clothing
‘bumbershootsbynana.com

IG: @bumbershootsbynana

137

Theresa Carson
Theresa Carson Jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
theresacarson.com

IG: @tcarsonjewelry

544
Jennifer Cauffman

GloryFibers Designs & Co.
Clothing

gloryfibersdesigns.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

392

Ana Cavalcanti
Fine Ceramics
Ceramics
EMERGING ARTIST
fineceramicsonline.com
IG: @fineceramics

304

Abbie Chambers
Cloud Candy Clothing
Clothing - Accessories
cloudcandyclothing.com

IG: @cloudcandyclothing
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE



237

Michelle Champitto & Bill
Champitto

Fresh Cut Glass

freshcutglass.com
1G: @FreshCutGlass

44
Rona Chang
Otto Finn

ottofinn.com
IG: @ottofinn
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

389

Odette Channell
O Channell Designs

EMERGING ARTIST
ochannelldesigns.com
IG: @ochannelldesigns

334
Renee Chase
Cloth2Clay

cloth2clay.com

372
Dwo Wen Chen
Dwo Wen Chen

threehwheelstudio.com
IG: @threewheelstudio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

291

Suyu Chen
Suyu Chen

EMERGING ARTIST
suyuchen.com
IG: @suyu_chen_

284
Ashley Chiang
PaperLiberated

EMERGING ARTIST
PaperLiberated.com
IG: @Paperliberated

219

Jennifer Chin
Lush Metals

lushmetals.com
IG: @lushmetals
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

373
Namu Cho
Namu Inc

studionamu.com
IG: @studionamu.works

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

444
Lisa Cimino
Blackwing Metals

blackwingmetals.com

IG: @blackwingmetals
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

Megan Clark
Megan Clark Jewelry

meganclarkjewelry.com
IG: @meganclarkjewelry

408

Petra Class & Lucas Class-Knorr

Petra Class Studio

petraclassjewelry.com
1G: @petraclass.studio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

483

Ellen Cohen
Ellen Cohen Design

EMERGING ARTIST
ellencohendesign.com

IG: @ellencohendesign
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

447
Jim Cohen & Seren Cohen
Jim Cohen Metals

jimcohenjudaica.com
IG: @jimcohenjudaica
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

161

Maryland Institute
College of Art
Maryland Institute
College of Art

mica.edu
IG: @marylandinstitutecollegeofart

264

Savannah College of Art
and Design

Savannah College of Art
and Design

scad.edu
1G: @scaddotedu

260

Touchstone Center for Crafts

Touchstone Center for
Crafts

touchstonecrafts.org
IG: @touchstonecenterforcrafts

15



555

Deborah Cross & Gordon Heinel
Deborah Cross

Clothing

deborahcross.com

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

401

John Crutchfield
Metallic Art Graphics
Metal
artemisgalleryrichmond.com
IG: @johntcrutchfield
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

369

Mike Cruz
Knotty By Nature
Wood
knottybynature.net

362

Jack Curran
Paddock Way
Wood
PaddockWay.com

37

Lisa Cylinder & Scott Cylinder
L & S Cylinder/Chickenscratch
Jewelry - Non-Metal
lisaandscottcylinder.com

IG: @LandS_Cylinder

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

541

Alan Daigre

Alan Daigre Designs
Furniture
alandaigredesigns.com
IG: @alandaigredesigns
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

677

Clare Dalby & Josh Dalby
Forest Culture Design
Wood

forestculturedesign.com

IG: @forestculturedesign

505

Val Damon

Val Damon

Jewelry - Metal
valdamonjewelry.com

IG: @valdamonjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

230

Kate Dannenberg

Kate Dannenberg Handmade
Metal

katedannenberg.com

IG: @katedannenberg

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

587

Hanna Dausch
Han Studio
Wood

EMERGING ARTIST
hanstudio.work

IG: @hanstudio.work

220

Chad Davis

Catskill Glassworks
Glass
etsy.comshop/CatskillGlassworks
IG: @catskillglassworks
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

591

Collyn DeBano
tree trunk arts
Jewelry - Metal
EMERGING ARTIST
treetrunkarts.com

IG: @treetrunkarts

319

Mark Del Guidice
Mark Del Guidice
Furniture
Markedwood.com

IG: @heymarkl7

419

Mary DeMarco
Mary DeMarco
Jewelry - Metal
lacontessa.com

IG: @lacontessamary

232

Lisa DeMio

Red Staggerwing
Clothing - Accessories
redstaggerwing.com

IG: @redstaggerwing
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

630

Isabel Dennis
KIMA Jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
kimajewelry.com

IG: @kimafinejewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

19

KariDern

Become Spellbound
Jewelry - Non-Metal
EMERGING ARTIST
becomespellbound.com

IG: @become_spellbound

200

Denise C Dickens
Outside Designworks
Clothing
outsidedesignworks.com
IG: @outsidedesignworks
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE



666

Meg Dickerson

Meg Dickerson
Contemporary Clay

megdickerson.com
IG: @megdickerson

425
Mark Diebolt & Sharon Diebolt
Hammill/Diebolt Studio

‘hammilldiebolt.com
IG: @hammilldieboltstudio

506
Paige Diego & Edy Diego
Whiskey Oaks Handmade

whiskeyoakshandmade.com

384
Twyla Dill
Twyla Dill

EMERGING ARTIST
twyladill.com
IG: @twyladilldesign

516

Trefny Dix & Bengt Hokanson
Hokanson Dix Glass

boarglass.com
IG: @hokansondixglass
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

647
Lee Drake
Lee Drake Design

leedrakedesign.com
1G: @LeeDrakedesign

340

Marco Duenas
&Jorgelina Lopez
La Loupe Design

laloupedesign.com
IG: @laloupedesign

281
Marla Duran
Marla Duran

marladuran.com
IG: @marladurandesign

105
Chad Eames
Chad Eames WoodWorks

chadeames.com
IG: @chadeameswoodworks

535
Kim Edwards
Kim Edwards Glass

kimedwardsglass.com
IG: @kimedwardsglass

123

Robert Erickson & Tor Erickson
Erickson Woodworking

ericksonwoodworking.com
IG: @ericksonwoodworking

ns
Beth Farber
elizabeth farber designs

bethfarberjewelry.com
IG: @bethfarberjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

620
Roberto Ferrer
Ferrer Studio L.L.C.

ferrerstudioart.com
IG: @robertoferrer_sculptor

440

Susan Elnora
Susan Elnora

susanelnora.com
IG: @susan.elnoraWHOLESALE
AVAILABLE

204

Rona Fisher
Rona Fisher Jewelry Design

ronafisher.com
IG: @ronafisherjewelry

350
Jenny Fong
Marree

marree.co
IG: @marree_co
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

586
Brittany Foster
BMF Jewelry

EMERGING ARTIST
bmfjewelry.com
I1G: @bmfjewelry

448
Melissa Finelli
Melle Finelli Jewelry

mellefinellijewelry.com
IG: @mellefinelli
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

17



407

Scott A. Foster
Foster's Beauties
Wood

FostersBeauties.com
IG: @fostersbeauties
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

393

Adiante Franszoon

Wood Designs by Adiante
Wood

EMERGING ARTIST

adiantefranszoon.com
IG: @woodesignsbyadiante

120

Samantha Freeman
Samantha Freeman Design
Jewelry - Enamel
samanthafreemandesign.com

1G: @samanthafreemandesign

609

Michele Friedman

Michele A Friedman Jewelry
Jewelry - Non-Metal
micheleafriedman.com

IG: @mafdesignl

345

Yoshi Fujii

Yoshi Fujii
Ceramics
yoshifujii.com

IG: @yoshifujiiceramics

293

Jarrod Futscher
TAKTTIME
Glass

EMERGING ARTIST
takttimedesign.com

481

Pong Gaddi

P Gaddi

Clothing - Accessories
pgaddi.com

314

Elizabeth Garvin
Elizabeth Garvin FINE
Jewelry - Metal
elizabethgarvin.com

IG: @elizabethgarvin
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

574

Kristin Gereau
K.Gereau Textiles
Clothing - Accessories
KGTextiles.com

IG: @kg_textiles

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

375

Dante Germain

Dante Germain Glass LLC
Glass

dantegermainglass.com

IG: @dantegermainWHOLESALE
AVAILABLE

548

Joyita Ghose

Poshaqg Hand painted Silks
Clothing

poshagsilks.com

IG: @poshaq_silks

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

529

Betsy Giberson

Betsy Giberson
Clothing - Accessories
betsygiberson.com

IG: @betsygiberson

374

Arza Gilad

arzadesign

Clothing - Accessories
arzadesign.com

IG: @ARZADESIGN
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

480

Geoffrey Giles
Geoffrey Giles
Jewelry - Metal
geoffreydgiles.com

IG: @_u/geoffreydgilesjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

644

Carol Gingrich

Carol Gingrich Designs
Fiber and Textiles -
Homegoods
carolgingrichdesigns.com

IG: @carolgingrichdesigns

465

David Giulietti

David Giulietti Designs
Jewelry - Metal
engraverdavid.com

IG: @david_giulietti

na

Olga Gobernik Kon
Olga Gobernik Kon
Glass
olgagobernikkon.com
IG: @olgagobernikkon



509
Christine Goh
Clay Elements

clayelements.com
IG: @clayelements

622
Anastassia Gonye
Kookooshka Studio

kookooshka.com
1G: @kookooshkastudio

521
Abra Gorby
Abra Couture Inc.

abracouture.com
IG: @abracouturejewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

178
Lee Gordon
Gordo Glass

gordoglass.com
IG: @gordoglass

351
Danielle Gori-Montanelli
Danielle Gori-Montanelli

studiodgm.com
IG: @studiodgm

309

Sarah Graham
Sarah Graham Metalsmithing

sarahgraham.com
IG: @sgmetalsmithing
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

578
Kathleen Grebe
Bold Standard

Boldstandard.com
1G: @bold_standard
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

328
Lisa Green & Ravi Marimuthu
Beebop & Wally

beebopandwally.nyc
IG: @beebopandwally

446
Ryan Greenheck
Greenheck Ceramics

ryanjgreenheck.com
IG: @Ryanjgreenheck
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

643
Laurel Grey
Laurel Grey Glassworks

laurelgreyglassworks.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

no
Leigh Griffin
Leigh Griffin Jewelry

leighgriffinjewelry.com
IG: @leighgriffinjewelry

592

Tracie Griffith Tso
Inks

EMERGING ARTIST
inksart.com
IG: @traciegriffithtso

321
Carole Grisham
Hiyama Studios

hiyamastudios.com

430

Shirley Gromen
Shirley Gromen Ceramics

shirleygromenceramics.com
IG: @shirleygromenceramics

Laurie Grossman
brooklyn eye candy 1td.

EMERGING ARTIST
brooklyneyecandy.com
IG: @brooklyneyecandy

280
Heather Guidero
Heather Guidero Jewelry

heatherguidero.com
IG: @heatherguiderojewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

347
Jeanine Guncheon
Jeanine Guncheon Art

leanineguncheonetcetera.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

323
Ruchi Gupta
Birds at Noon

BirdsatNoon.com
IG: @BirdsatNoon

19



660

Daniel Gugnoni &

Barbara Mojon Gugnoni

Troy Brook Visions Inc. Makers
of Fine Furniture

Furniture

troybrookvisions.com

IG: @troybrookvisions

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

484

Shinobu Habauchi
Shinobu Habauchi
Ceramics
EMERGING ARTIST

IG: @shinobu_habauchi

100

Hilary Hachey
Hilary Hachey
Jewelry - Metal
hilaryhachey.com

IG: @hilaryhachey
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

259

Eunkyung Han
Eun Pottery
Ceramics
eunpottery.com

461

Peter Handler
Handler Studio
Furniture
handlerstudio.com
IG: @handlerstudio

193

Deneece Harrell
Deneece Harrell
Ceramics

EMERGING ARTIST
deneeceharrell.com

IG: @deneeceharrellceramics

508

Merrilee Harrigan
Joy of Glass
Jewelry - Metal
joyofglass.com

IG: @joyofglass

n2

Nikki Harris

HGE Designs Co
Clothing - Accessories
‘hgedesigns.com

IG: @hge_designs

137

Sarah Hassler

Sarah Hassler
Jewelry - Non-Metal
sjhassler.squarespace.com
IG: @sarahhasslerdesign

288

Brett Hay
Brett Hay Art
Glass
EMERGING ARTIST
bretthay.art

IG: @bretthay.art

602

Reagan Hayhurst
Reagan Hayhurst
Jewelry - Metal
reaganhayhurst.com

IG: @rhayhurst
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

341

Barbara Heinrich & Timo Krapf
Barbara Heinrich & Timo Krapf
Jewelry - Metal
barbaraheinrichstudio.com

IG: @barbaraheinrich

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

690

Ian Henderson & Sue-Yee Leung
Zoa Chimerum Jewelry

Jewelry - Non-Metal

EMERGING ARTIST

zoachimerum.com

IG: @zoachimerum

456

Heidi Hess

Heidi Hess

Clothing - Accessories
heidihess.com

IG: @heidihessdesigns

282

Erika Hewston
erika.hewston textiles
Clothing - Accessories
EMERGING ARTIST
erikahewstontextiles.com

IG: @erika.hewston



301

Terri Hickey
This Side of Classic

thissideofclassic.com
IG: @this_side_of_classic

559
Rachael Hicks
Rachael Morgan Jewelry

rachaelmorganjewelry.com
IG: @rachaelmorganjewelry

449
R.Nemo Hill & Julio Perea
EXOT BLUE DYERS

exotblue.com
IG: @exotblue

207
Sean Hill
SEAN HILL

seanhilldesigns.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

433
Joe Hobbs
Joe Hobbs Art Glass

thejoehobbs.com
IG: @joehobbsartglass
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

558
Leni Hoch
Leni Hoch Designs

lenihoch.com
IG: @lenihoch
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

404
Keith Holt
K Holt Artwork LLC

kholtartwork.etsy.com
IG: @kholtart
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

585
Diana Hoover
Knook Ceramics

EMERGING ARTIST
knookceramics.com
IG: @knookceramics

102
Sara Hull & Philip Miner
Rocks and Salt

rocksandsaltdesign.com
IG: @rocksandsaltdesign

534
Angela Humes
Angela Humes Ceramic Art

ahumesceramics.com
IG: @ahumesceramics

564
Reiko Ishiyama
Reiko Ishiyama

reikoishiyama.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

216
Thea Izzi
Thea Izzi Jewelry Design

theaizzi.com
IG: @theaizzi
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

432

Lorraine Jackson
& Paul Friedman
Jackson Friedman

facebook.comlorraine.wearableart
IG: @lorrainewearableart

579
Mary Jaeger
Mary Jaeger

stores.maryjaeger.com
IG: @maryjaeger_ny
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

479
W. John Jameson IIT
Twisted Textiles

twistedtextiles.nyc
IG: @twistedtextiles.nyc

583

Soojin Jeong
Banji

EMERGING ARTIST
banjiwork.com
IG: @banjiwork

348
Heather John
Heather John Jewelry

heatherjohnjewelry.com
IG: @heatherjohnjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

634
CarlJohnson
CarlJohnson

carljohnsonstudio.com
IG: @carljohnsonstudio

CarinJones
Jonesing for Jewelry

EMERGING ARTIST
jonesingforjewelry.com
IG: @jonesingforjewelry

672
Ryan Jones
Roots & Jones

rootsandjones.com
IG: @rootsandjones
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

2]



257

Scott Jones

Urthy Fiber Art
Clothing - Accessories
urthyfiberart.com

IG: @scottyjones_urthyfiberart
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

206

Catherine Joseph
C Joseph ny
Clothing
cjosephny.com

IG: @cjosephny

593

Kate Joseph

Clouds + Ladders
Jewelry - Non-Metal
EMERGING ARTIST
cloudsandladders.com

1G: @cloudsandladders

103
Rebekah Joy
FLUX BENE
Clothing
fluxbene.com

680

Audrey Jung
AudreyModern
Clothing - Accessories
AudreyModern.com

IG: @audreymodern

545

Michael Jury & Amanda Jury

M. Jury Woodworks
Furniture
mjurywoodworks.com

IG: @mjurywoodworks

536

Fred Kaemmer
Fred's Glass
Glass
fredsglass.com

IG: @fredsglass

531

Dahlia Kanner
Dahlia Kanner Studio

Jewelry - Metal
dahliakannerstudio.com
IG: @dahliakannerstudio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

580

Selma Karaca

Selma Karaca Atelier
Clothing - Accessories
selmakaraca.com

IG: @SelmKaracaAtelier
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

361

Ani Kasten

Ani Kasten Ceramics, LLC
Ceramics

anikasten.com

IG: @anidagmar

423

Lori Katz

Lori Katz

Ceramics

lorikatz.com

IG: @lorikatzart
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

528

Gary Keener

G Keener & Company
Furniture

gkeenerco.com

IG: @gkeenercompany

358

Jacob Keleher

Jacob Keleher Jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
jacobkeleherjewelry.com

IG: @jacob.keleher.jewelry WHOLESALE
AVAILABLE

442

Ewa Kielczewska
Ewka

Clothing

ewkasuede.com

101

Tiara Kim & Tai Kim
Tai & Tiara

Jewelry - Metal
taiandtiara.com

IG: @taiandtiara

608

Kathleen King

kk wearablesculpture
Jewelry - Metal
kkwearablesculpture.com
IG: @kk_bklyn_jewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

344

Ann Klem

Ann Klem

Glass

annklem.com

IG: @annklem_reflections



515

Danielle Klim & Tai Klim
Milk Made Studio

milkmadestudio.com
1G: @milkmadestudio

346
Serena Kojimoto
Serena Kojimoto studio

serenakojimotojewelry.com
IG: @serenakojimotojewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

614
Richard Kolb
Engine-New-Ity

engine-new-ity.com

649 )
Oleg Konstantinov
Objets D'art workshop

olegkonstantinovmetalwork.com
IG: @olegkonstantinovmetalwork

657
Annette Kramer
ANNETTE KRAMER designs

annettekramerdesigns.com
IG: @annettekramerdesigns

205
Ilana Krepchin
Ilana Krepchin

ilanakrepchinsculpture.com
IG: @sculpturetowear

524
Shana Kroiz
Shana Kroiz Jewelry

shanakroizjewelry.com
IG: @shanakroizjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

655
Amy Krone
Cambium Lost Arts

cambiumlostarts.com
IG: @cambiumlostarts

343
Michelle Kwiecien
MICHELLE KWIECIEN STUDIO

mdk-studio.com
IG: @m.dk.studio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

360
Megan Lagueruela
Megan-Ilene

Megan-Ilene.com
IG: @megan.ilene
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

492

Audrey Laine Sawyer
Audrey Laine Jewelry

EMERGING ARTIST
audreylaine.com
IG: @audreylainejewelry

656
Kathleen Lamberti
K Lamberti Designs

klambertidesigns.com
IG: @klambertidesignsla
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

468
Liz Landers
LizLanders

IG: @lizlanders_studio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

m
John Landis
John Landis Cabinetworks

jlcabinet.com

391
Bri Larson
Bri Larson Art

EMERGING ARTIST
brilarson.com
IG: @brilarsonart

563

Mark Laub
Mark Laub Studios

marklaub.com

315
Aron Leaman
Aron Leaman

aronleamanglass.com
IG: @aronleamanglass
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

458
JeongJulee
JeongJulee

jeongjulee.com

460
Carol Lehmann
Carol Lehmann Art

carollehmann.com
IG: @carollehmannart

23



584

Scott Lehmann
scottjlehmann
Clothing
EMERGING ARTIST
scottjlehmann.com
IG: @scottjlehmann

607
IbechaobiLeishangthem
Woven Vessel

Fiber and Textiles -
Homegoods

IG: @thewovenvessel

406

Lisa LeMair

LeMair Handcrafts
Jewelry - Enamel
lemairhandcrafts.com

IG: @lemairhandcrafts
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

482

Rachael Levine
ARAE

Clothing

EMERGING ARTIST
araearae.com

IG: @araeshibori/
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

302

Cindy Liebel

Cindy Liebel Jewelry LLC
Jewelry - Metal
cindyliebel.com

IG: @cindyliebeljewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

218

Meg Little

Meg Little

Fiber and Textiles -
Homegoods
meglittle.com

IG: @meqlittle260

233

Terry Lo

Terry's Boutique
Scarves LLC

Clothing - Accessories
tbscarves.com

245

Dawn Lombard

Dawn Lombard - Glass & Metal
Jewelry - Enamel
dawnlombard.com

IG: @dawnlombardjewelry

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

467

Sharon London & Carl Mateo
Sharon London

Clothing - Accessories
sharonlondon.com

IG: @sharonlondondesigns
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

215

Laurel Lukaszewski
Laurel Lukaszewski
Ceramics
laurellukaszewski.com
IG: @laurellukaszewski

324

Karin Luvaas

Karin Luvaas Jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
karinluvaas.com

IG: @stories/karinluvaasjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

542

Katie Maciocha
It's OK Clay
Ceramics
itsokclay.com

IG: @its_ok_clay

235

Christine MacKellar
C. H.MacKellar
Jewelry - Metal
chmackellar.com

IG: @chmackellarjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

500

Aaron Macsai & Frances Kite
Aaron Macsai & Frances Kite
Jewelry - Enamel
aaronmacsai.com

IG: @f kite.macsai

265

Susan Mahlstedt

Susan Mahlstedt - R/M Studio
Jewelry - Metal
susanmahlstedt.com

IG: @susanmahlstedtjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

537

Chihiro Makio

314 Studio

Jewelry - Metal
314studio.com

IG: @314studio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

325

Ancizar Marin
Art by Ancizar
Mixed Media
artbyancizar.com



502
Shalya Marsh
Shalya Marsh Studios

shalyamarshstudios.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

330
Nick Martier & Kristen Martier
Nick Martier Woodworker

nickmartierwoodworker.com
IG: @nick_martier

507
Natalia Maurer
Haus of Jung

HausofJung.com
IG: @hausofjungleather
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

692
Maria Maurio
Maria Maurio

EMERGING ARTIST
mariamaurio.com
IG: @maria_maurio

572

Linda May
Linda May Studio

lindamaystudio.com
IG: @lindamaystudio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

606
Valerie Mayén
Yellowcake Shop

yellowcakeshop.com
IG: @yellowcakeshop

Emily McBride
Emily McBride Glass

EMERGING ARTIST
emilymcbrideglass.com
IG: @emilymcbride.glass
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

445
Jennifer McBrien
jennyjen42

jennyjen42.com

581
Jason McLeod
Jason MclLeod Jewelry

JasonMcLeod.com
1G: @jasonmcleodjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

286

Jill Melyssa
Jill Melyssa

EMERGING ARTIST
jillmelyssa.com
IG: @jillmelyssa

231
Sarah Michalik
Charged Glassworks

EMERGING ARTIST
chargedglassworks.com
IG: @chargedglassworks

354
Nanako Miller
Nanako

nanakoclothes.com
IG: @nanakoclothes

582

Polina Miller
Polina Miller Pottery

EMERGING ARTIST
polinamiller.com
IG: @polinamillerpottery

410
Sandra Miller
Sandra Miller

sandramillerdesign.com
IG: @Sandramillerdesigns
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

474
Steve Miller
Nature's Turn

naturesturnwoodturnings.com
IG: @naturesturnl

25



472 202 554
Brenda Morrison
Jasmine Keane
Jewelry - Non-Metal
jasminekeane.com
IG: @brendamorrison
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE
121
. Gabriel Ofiesh
Claudia Mills ) Gabriel Ofiesh Studio
Claudia Mills Studio Jewelry - Metal
Fiber and Textiles - oDt alor eshicom
Homegoods 1G: @gabrielofieshstudio
claudiamills.com Ange Muhorakeye
IG: @claudiamillsrugs Agaseke LLC
Basketry 428
Agaseke.org
IG: @raw_agaseke
503 . WHOLESALE AVAILABLE
Holly Anne Mitchell
HOLLYANNE MITCHELL
JEWELRY 255
Jewelry - Non-Metal Rebecca Myers
newspaperjewelry.com Rebecca MYG"S
IG: @mitchellhollyanne Jewelry DeS1g n
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE Jewelry - Metal
rebeccamyersdesign.com
IG: @rebeccamyersdesign
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE
676 Suzye Ogawa & Charles Taylor
Hideaki Miyamura Suzye Ogawa
Hideaki Miyamura 519 Basketry
Ceramics Vu Nguyen suzyeogawa.com
Miyamurastudio.com The Dustworks IG: @suzye_ogawa_designs
IG: @hideakimiyamura Metal
thedustworks.com
IG: @the_dustworks nz
310 Yuh chmo
Mary-Lynne Moffatt & Text11¢sYuh .
Michael Moffatt 566 Clothing - Accessories
Mary-Lynne Moffatt Mina Norton O
Mixed Media Mina Norton IG: @yuhokano_shibori
o . Clothing WHOLESALE AVAILABLE
1G: @VARYLYNNEMOFFATT MinaNorton.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE
247
a78 Saya Okoygmg )
Jennifer Beaudoin Moffitt 576 Oba-Gami Origami House LLC
Beaudoin Glass Jennifer Nunnelee & Paper
Glass J. Ward Nunnelee obagamihouse.com
beaudoinglass.com Lakestone Jewelry HEP @RI RIEIED
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE Jewelry - Metal QALOEESEIERVAILAEEE
lakestonejewelry.com
IG: @LakestoneJewelry
129 WHOLESALE AVAILABLE
Seymour Mondshein
&Lisa Martin an
GreatBags / Maple Leather Mary O'Shea & Molly Smith
Clothing - Accessories Mary Lynn Oshea Studio
greatbags.com Clothing - Accessories
1G: @greatbagsl marylynnoshea.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE 1G: @marylynnoshea




290

Laura Oldham
Turning True Studios

EMERGING ARTIST
turningtruestudios.com
IG: @turningtruestudios

464
Laurie Olefson
olefson art opticals

olefsonartopticals.studio
IG: @olefsonartopticals
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

659
Stevie Oliver
Imogene Grey

imogenegrey.com
IG: @imogene.grey

557
William Ortman
William Ortman

Williamortman.com
IG: @williamortman
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

300
Susan Otterson
Susan Otterson Knitwear

SUSANOTTERSON.COM
IG: @OTTERSONSUSAN

618
Cheryl Paret
ShoshMo Designs

shoshmodesigns.com

674
Jinbi Park
Jinbi Design

jinbidesign.com
IG: @jinbidesign
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

357

Stephanie Paskiewicz &
Edward Paskiewicz
Urban Wave Studio

urbanwavestudio.com
IG: @urbanwavestudio

303
Darryl Patterson
Asé Design Studio

221
Francia Patti
Patrizio Knits

patrizioknits@gmail.com

104
Daniel Peelish
Sentiment Pottery

IG: @sentiment_pottery
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

249

Ursula Perry , Cameron
Scheffel, & Gabriel Scheffel
Woodstock Mobiles

woodstockmobiles.com
1G: @woodstockmobiles
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

Christine Peters
Christine Peters Jewelry

EMERGING ARTIST
christinepetersjewelry.com
IG: @christinepetersjewelry

684
Ian Petrie
Ian M Petrie Ceramics

EMERGING ARTIST
ianmpetrie.com
IG: @impetrie

520
Paul Petrie Jr.
WoodChuck Woods

Woodchuckwoodturning.com
IG: @paulpetriejr

333
Laurie Pollpeter Eskenazi
Laurie Pollpeter Eskenazi

LPEclay.com
IG: @lpeclay

383

SaraBeth Post Eskuche
Ultra Lit

EMERGING ARTIST
sarabethpost.net
IG: @ultralit.sb

379

Julie Powell
Julie Powell Designs

juliepowelldesigns.com
IG: @juliepowelldesigns
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

415
Bruce Pratt & Trish Pratt
Wood Well Formed

IG: @woodwellformed

243
Amanda Preske
Circuit Breaker Labs

etsy.comshop/circuitbreakerlabs
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

27



381

Lisa Pribanic
Bellflower Creations
Metal
bellflowercreations.com
IG: @bellflowercreations
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

429

Linda Kindler Priest
Linda Kindler Priest
Jewelry - Metal
lkindlerpriest.com

IG: @lindakindlerpriest

222

Baiyang Qiu
BQJewelry LLC
Jewelry - Metal
EMERGING ARTIST
baiyangjewelry.com
IG: @baiyangjewelry

ns

Gary Quirk

Gary L Quirk Studios
Ceramics

380

Dennis Ray & Maryanna Barratt
Nature’s Creations

Metal

leafpin.com

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

562

Lynn Reintsema & K Meta
Reintsema

Reintsema Designs
Clothing
Reintsemadesigns.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

403

Danielle Reznick
Cards & Crafts
Paper

IG: @cardsandcrafts1e

292

Lauren Richardson
Radiance & Romance
Jewelry - Metal
EMERGING ARTIST
radianceandromance.com
IG: @radianceandromance

n9

Meghan Riley
Meghan Patrice Riley
Jewelry - Non-Metal
meghanpatriceriley.com

IG: @meghanpatriceriley
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

662

Philip Roberts, Courtney Taylor,
& Paul Ricci

Art by Philip Roberts

Wood

philip-roberts.com

IG: @fil_roberts

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

624

Marthe Roberts/Shea
MAR/S Jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
jewelrybymars.com

577

Lori Rollason

Lori Rollason, Pottery
Ceramics
lorirollason.com

IG: @lorirollasonpottery

454

Gretchen Romey-Tanzer
Gretchen Romey-Tanzer
Fiber and Textiles -
Homegoods
tanzersfiberworks.com

387

Jillian Roper
Jump Jack Studio
Paper

EMERGING ARTIST
jumpjackstudio.com
IG: @jumpjackstudio

a77

Sharon Rosenthal
Sharon Rosenthal Design
Jewelry - Non-Metal
sharonrosenthaldesigns.com

IG: @sharonrosenthaldesign

Meg Ross & Jamie Ross
Ross Pottery Studio
Ceramics

EMERGING ARTIST
rosspottery.studio

IG: @rosspottery.studio

307

Maryam Rouhi &
Hosseinali Saheb Ekhtiari
mary +hoss

Ceramics

maryandhoss.com

IG: @maryandhoss

488

Ana Rueda
Anavir Studio
Jewelry - Metal
EMERGING ARTIST
anavirstudio.com

IG: @anavir_studio



332
Amy Russell
Amy Kahn Russell

amykahnrussell.com
IG: @amykahnrussell
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

305
Jonathan Rutledge
Jonathan Lee Rutledge

rutledgejewelry.com
IG: @jonathanlrutledge

133

Alyssa Salomon
Blue Skies Workroom

BlueSkiesWorkroom.com
IG: @blue_skies_workroom
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

217

Mary Sannerud
Sannerud Studios

sannerudstudios.com
IG: @sannerudstudios

543
Sondra Sardis
sondra sardis

sondrasardis.com
1IG: @Sondrasardis
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

490

Jesse Sawyer
Sawyer Home Collection

EMERGING ARTIST
sawyerhomecollection.com
IG: @audreylainejewelry

279
Kim Schalk
Kim Schalk

kimschalk.com
IG: @kimschalk
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

434
Peter Schilling
Taking Form Jade Studio

takingformjade.com
IG: @takingformjadestudio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

165
Peters Valley School of Craft
Peters Valley School of Craft

PetersValley.org

263
Christine Schukow & Ted Young
Christine Originals

Christineoriginalsart.com
IG: @christine_originals

590
Clara Schulte
CLS Cloth

EMERGING ARTIST
clscloth.com
IG: @clscloth

131

Ilene Schwartz
Ilene Schwartz Jewelry

ileneschwartzjewelry.com
IG: @ileneschwartzjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

363

Suzanne Schwartz
Suzanne Schwartz Jewelry

sschwartzjewelry.com
IG: @suzanne_schwartz_jewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

364
Yulia Semchenko
Yuld'uz

IG: @yul_d_uz_jackets

214
Linda Senechal
Studio Tessere

studiotessere.com
IG: @studio_tessere

29



5N

Julie Shaw

Julie Shaw Designs LLC
Jewelry - Enamel
Julieshawdesigns.com

IG: @julieshawdesigns
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

108

Madeline Shir & Ori Shir
Shir Glassworks

Glass

ShirGlassworks.com

IG: @shirglassworks
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

223

Jonathan Simons
Spoonwood Inc.
Wood

woodspoon.com

IG: @jonathanspoons
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

683

Whitney Simpkins
Personal Best Ceramics
Ceramics

EMERGING ARTIST
personalbestceramics.com

IG: @personalbestceramics

336

Paz Sintes

PAZ SINTES - Textile Jewelry
Jewelry - Non-Metal
pazsintes.com

IG: @pazsintestextilejewelry

451

Christine Sisco & Ron Sisco
Treestump Woodcraft LLC
Wood

Treestumpwoodcraft.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

533

Arlene Siwek
Frabjousery
Clothing

Frabjousery.com

203

Moria Smith
moriamakes

Clothing - Accessories
etsy.comshop/moriamakes

610

Scott Sober

Cyma Furntiure Design
Furniture
cymafurnituredesign.com

IG: @cymafurniuredesign.com

269

Jae Song
jsunistudio
Clothing
jsunistudio.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

491

Young Sun Song
Young Sun Song
Jewelry - Metal
EMERGING ARTIST
YoungSunSong.com
IG: @youngsun.song

377

Tristan Sopp
Resident

Paper
residentdesign.com

IG: @residentdesign
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

645

Sam Spees & Blaine Steiner
Pontus Design Co. (DBA Samuel
Spees Studios)

Glass

samfspees.com

IG: @samspees

WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

628

Cindy Spolek & Greg Wells
The Yarrow Collection -
Contemporary Shearling
Clothing

yarrowshearling.com

IG: @yarrowcollection
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

522

Theresa St. Romain
Theresa St. Romain
Jewelry - Metal
saintromain.com

IG: @theresasaintromain

"n

Mary Stackhouse

full dress fleece
Clothing
mcstackhouse345@gmail.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

605

Laura Stamper

Laura Stamper Designs
Jewelry - Enamel
laurastamper.com

IG: @laurastamperdesigns
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

436

Joy Stember

Joy Stember Metal Arts
Studio

Metal

joystember.com

IG: @joystemberjudaica
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

385

Katie Strano

Heddle Over Heels
Clothing - Accessories
EMERGING ARTIST
heddleoverheels.com

IG: @heddle_over_heels



532
Tura Sugden
Tura Sugden

turasugden.com
IG: @turasugden

518
Martha Sullivan
martha sullivan jewelry

marthasullivan.com
IG: @mathasullivan

180

Eileen Sutton

Eileen Sutton / Precious
Metalworks

eileensutton.com
IG: @eileensuttonmakesjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

450

Laura Tanzer
Laura Tanzer

LauraTanzerStudio.com
IG: @lauratanzer

561
Sarah Tector
S. Tector Metals

stectormetals.com
IG: @stectormetals
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

604
Okcha TeSelle
Te Selle Pottery

tesellepottery.com

435

Kathleen Tesnakis
& Charles Tesnakis
ekologic

ekologic.com
IG: @ekologic

565
Peggy Thrasher
Peggy Thrasher Baskets

peggythrasher.com
1G: @peggythrasherbaskets

523
Jeff Thruston
JST Art & Design

jefftdesign.com
IG: @jeffthrustondesign
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

418

Christopher Timberlake
Christopher Taylor
Timberlake LLC

cttjewelry.com
IG: @cttjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

318
Elizabeth Tokoly
EatMetal Inc

eatmetal.org
IG: @eatmetalinc
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

567
Holly Tornheim
Holly Tornheim

hollytornheim.com

416
Abigail Treece
Abigail Treece

abigailtreece.com
IG: @abigail.treece

241
Sarah Tremaine
Sarah Tremaine Design

Sarahtremaine.com
IG: @sarahtremainedesign
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

176
Debbie Tuch
Glitterlimes

glitterlimes.com
IG: @qglitterlimes
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

689
Tia Tumminello
Husk Brooms

EMERGING ARTIST
huskbrooms.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

a4
Thomas Turner
Thomas Turner Jewelry

thomasturnerjewelry.com
IG: @turnerjewelry

693

Jeannie Trelles
Vikse Designs

EMERGING ARTIST
viksedesigns.com
IG: @vikse_designs

476
David Urso
David Urso Studio Inc.

ursojewelry.com
IG: @davidursojewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

673
Saskia Van Vactor
Saskia Van Vactor

luceneastudios.com
IG: @saskiag.vanvactor

329

Victoria Varga &
Daniel Brouder
Victoria Varga Jewelry

victoriavarga.com
IG: @victoriavargajewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE
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367

Cathy G. Vaughn
Studiol57

Metal

studiol57.art

IG: @studiols7art

641

Connie Verrusio

Connie Verrusio Jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
connieverrusio.com

IG: @connieverrusio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

462

Donna Veverka

Donna Veverka Jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
Donnavjewelry.com

IG: @donnavjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

356

Deborah Vivas & Melissa Smith
Vivasmith

Jewelry - Metal
vivasmithstudio.com

IG: @vivasmithstudio

678

Jill Wagoner

Wagoner Studios
Clothing - Accessories
Jillwagoner.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

267

Karen Wallace
Karen Wallace Glass
Glass
karenwallaceglass.com

IG: @karenwallaceglass

463

Ann Walsh

The Studio Jones
Wood
thestudiojones.com
IG: @thestudio_jones

525

Yandong Wang
Yan's Art Studio
Metal
yanartw@yahoo.com
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

682

Andrew Welton
Andrew J. Welton
Handforged Design
Metal

EMERGING ARTIST
andrewjwelton.com

IG: @andrewjwelton

569

Wayne Werner
Wayne Louis Werner
Jewelry - Metal
waynewernerstudio.com
IG: @wayne.werner
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

560
Frank Westfall &
Kalley Westfall Brienza

Middle Earth Leather Works

Clothing - Accessories
middleearthleather.com
IG: @middle_earth_leather

417

Jon White

0Odd Ing
Ceramics
odding.com

IG: @oddingpottery

342

Annie Grimes Williams
CopperTide

Jewelry - Enamel
coppertide.net

IG: @coppertide
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

278

Ann Williamson

Ann Williamson Designs
Clothing
annwilliamson.com

IG: @annwilliamsondesigns

289

Nick Wilson

Prophecy Instruments LLC
Wood

prophecyinstruments.com
EMERGING ARTIST

459

Faith Wilson

Faith Wilson Art

Fiber and Textiles - Homegoods
faithwilsonart.com

IG: @faithishere

322

Kate Winternitz

Kate Winternitz Jewelry
Jewelry - Metal
katewinternitzjewelry.com

IG: @katewinternitzjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

443

Sam Woehrmann
Sam Woehrmann LLC
Jewelry - Metal
iamthatsam.com

IG: @samwoehrmann
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE



382

Zina Worley
Z.Worley

EMERGING ARTIST
zworley.com

1G: @zfashionaccents

285

Linda Wren

Linda Wren Ceramics

EMERGING ARTIST
LWrenCeramics.com
IG: @wrenl

409

Christine Wright

Pretty Shiny Beads

prettyshinybeads.com
IG: @prettyshinybeads

422
E. Douglas Wunder
E. Douglas Wunder

edouglaswunder.com
IG: @edouglaswunderjewelry

208
Anton Yakushev
Anton Yakushev Designs

yakushev.studio
IG: @anton.yakushev.studio
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

283

Wenjing Yang & Zhou Qian
A Nod To Design

EMERGING ARTIST
anodtodesign.com
IG: @a.nod.to.design

540
Liaung Chung Yen
Liaung Chung Yen

liaungchungyen.com
IG: @liaungyen
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

400
Muffy Young
Muffy Young Handweaving

muffyyoung.com
IG: @muffyyounghandweaving
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

201

Carolyn Zakarija
Carolyn Zakarija
caza2bc@icloud.com

514
EricaZzap
Ericazap

ericazap.com
IG: @ericazapjewelry
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

306
Jieun Zapiecki & Jon Zapiecki
ZapGlass

jyzap.com
IG: @zapglassart
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

489
Pamela Zhang
Pamela Zhang Ceramics

EMERGING ARTIST
pamelazhang.store
IG: @pamelazhang

485

Rebecca Zink
Zink Metals

EMERGING ARTIST
zinkmetals.com
IG: @zinkmetals

504
Aris Zoupas & Elena Zoupas
By Aris - Wearable Myths

byaris.com

IG: @jewelrybyaris
WHOLESALE AVAILABLE

405

Colleen Zufelt
Zufelt Designs

zufeltdesigns.com
IG: @zufeltdesigns
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ARTIST LISTING sy booth number

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
1o
m
n2
na
ns
neé
nz
ns
n9
120
121
123
129
131
133
135
137
137
161
165
176
178
180
183
185
187
189
191
193
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
n
214
215
216
217
218

Hilary Hachey

Tai & Tiara

Rocks and Salt

FLUX BENE

Sentiment Pottery

Chad Eames WoodWorks
Nicolette Absil

Kay Bryant Design

Shir Glassworks

Leigh Griffin Jewelry

John Landis Cabinetworks
HGE Designs Co

Olga Gobernik Kon
elizabeth farber designs
Darci Shea Studios
TextilesYuh

Gary L Quirk Studios
Meghan Patrice Riley
Samantha Freeman Design
Agaseke LLC

Erickson Woodworking
GreatBags / Maple Leather
Ilene Schwartz Jewelry
Blue Skies Workroom

Ann Brauer Quilt Studio
Sarah Hassler

Theresa Carson Jewelry
Maryland Institute College of Art
Peters Valley School of Craft
Glitterlimes

Gordo Glass

Eileen Sutton/Precious Metalworks
Eric Carr Fine Furniture
brooklyn eye candy 1td.
Grace Brogan

Big Blue Sun

Become Spellbound
Deneece Harrell

Outside Designworks
Carolyn Zakarija

Jasmine Keane
moriamakes

Rona Fisher Jewelry Design
Ilana Krepchin

C Joseph ny

SEAN HILL

Anton Yakushev Designs
full dress fleece

Studio Tessere

Laurel Lukaszewski

Thea Izzi Jewelry Design
Sannerud Studios

Meg Little

219
220
221
222
223
224
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
241
243
245
247
249
255
257
259
260
261
263
264
265
267
269
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

Lush Metals

Catskill Glassworks

Patrizio Knits

BQ Jewelry LLC

Spoonwood Inc.

Boswell Studios

beth aimée jewelry
Francisco & Laura Bautista
Kate Dannenberg Handmade
Charged Glassworks

Red Staggerwing

Terry's Boutique Scarves LLC
Camilla Ascher Pottery

C. H. MacKellar

Fresh Cut Glass

Sarah Tremaine Design
Circuit Breaker Labs

Dawn Lombard - Glass & Metal
Oba-Gami Origami House LLC
Woodstock Mobiles
Rebecca Myers Jewelry Design
Urthy Fiber Art

Eun Pottery

Touchstone Center for Crafts
Jowita Allen

Christine Originals
Savannah College of Art and Design
Susan Mahlstedt - R/M Studio
Karen Wallace Glass
jsunistudio

Ann Williamson Designs

Kim Schalk

Heather Guidero Jewelry
Marla Duran

erika.hewston textiles

A Nod To Design
PaperLiberated

Linda Wren Ceramics

Jill Melyssa

Teresa Audet Studio, LLC
Brett Hay Art

Prophecy Instruments LLC
Turning True Studios

Suyu Chen

Radiance & Romance
TAKTTIME

Susan Otterson Knitwear
This Side of Classic

Cindy Liebel Jewelry LLC
Asé Design Studio

Cloud Candy Clothing
Jonathan Lee Rutledge
ZapGlass



307
309
310
314
315
317
318
319
320
321

322
323
324
325
328
329
330
331

332
333
334
335
336
340
34
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
350
351

354
355
356
357
358
360
361

362
363
364
365
366
367
369
372
373
374
375
377

mary + hoss

Sarah Graham Metalsmithing
Mary-Lynne Moffatt
Elizabeth Garvin FINE

Aron Leaman

L & S Cylinder/Chickenscratch
EatMetal Inc

Mark Del Guidice

Miss Fitt & Co.

Hiyama Studios

Kate Winternitz Jewelry
Birds at Noon

Karin Luvaas Jewelry

Art by Ancizar

Beebop & Wally

Victoria Varga Jewelry

Nick Martier Woodworker
Megan Auman

Amy Kahn Russell

Laurie Pollpeter Eskenazi
Cloth2Clay

Susan Bradley

PAZ SINTES - Textile Jewelry
La Loupe Design

Barbara Heinrich and Timo Krapf
CopperTide

MICHELLE KWIECIEN STUDIO
Ann Klem

Yoshi Fujii

Serena Kojimoto studio
Jeanine Guncheon Art
Heather John Jewelry
Marree

Danielle Gori-Montanelli
Nanako

Patty Bolz - Designer/Goldsmith
Vivasmith

Urban Wave Studio

Jacob Keleher Jewelry
Megan-Ilene

Ani Kasten Ceramics, LLC
Paddock Way

Suzanne Schwartz Jewelry
Yul d'uz

Jerry Bennett Pottery

Belle Brooke Designs LLC
Studiol57

Knotty By Nature

Dwo Wen Chen

Namu Inc

arzadesign

Dante Germain Glass LLC
Resident

379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
400
401
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
am
44
415
416
a7
418
a9
420
421
422
423
425
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
440
a3
442
443

445

Julie Powell Designs
Nature's Creations
Bellflower Creations

Z. Worley

Ultra Lit

Twyla Dill

Heddle Over Heels

ANA A

Jump Jack Studio
Briegel Ceramics

O Channell Designs
Jenine Bressner Fireworks!
Bri Larson Art

Fine Ceramics

Wood Designs by Adiante
Muffy Young Handweaving
Metallic Art Graphics
Cards & Crafts

K Holt Artwork LLC

Zufelt Designs

LeMair Handcrafts
Foster's Beauties

Petra Class Studio

Pretty Shiny Beads
Sandra Miller

Mary Lynn Oshea Studio
Thomas Turner Jewelry
Wood Well Formed
Abigail Treece

0odd Inq

Christopher Taylor Timberlake LLC
Mary DeMarco
Bumbershoots by Nana
Valerie Bunnell

E. Douglas Wunder

Lori Katz
Hammill/Diebolt Studio
Suzye Ogawa

Linda Kindler Priest
Shirley Gromen Ceramics
Jacob Albee Designs
Jackson Friedman

Joe Hobbs Art Glass
Taking Form Jade Studio
ekologic

Joy Stember Metal Arts Studio
Laura Baring-Gould Studios
Susan Elnora

Otto Finn

Ewka

Sam Woehrmann LLC
Blackwing Metals
jennyjen42

[Ty)
[ p)



ARTISTLISTING By booth number (cont.)

446 Greenheck Ceramics 514 Erica Zap

447 Jim Cohen Metals 515 Milk Made Studio

448 Melle Finelli Jewelry 516 Hokanson Dix Glass

449 EXOT BLUE DYERS 517 Sun Ah Blair Jewelry
450 Laura Tanzer 518 martha sullivan jewelry
451 Treestump Woodcraft LLC 519 The Dustworks

454 Gretchen Romey-Tanzer 520 WoodChuck Woods

455 Clay by Kim 521 Abra Couture Inc.

456 Heidi Hess 522 Theresa St. Romain

458 Jeong Julee 523 JST Art & Design

459 Faith Wilson Art 524 Shana Kroiz Jewelry
460 Carol Lehmann Art 525 Yan's Art Studio

461 Handler Studio 528 G Keener & Company
462 Donna Veverka Jewelry 529 Betsy Giberson

463 The Studio Jones 531 Dahlia Kanner Studio
464 olefson art opticals 532 Tura Sugden

465 David Giulietti Designs 533 Frabjousery

466 Ashley Benton Fine Art 534 Angela Humes Ceramic Art
467 Sharon London 535 Kim Edwards Glass

468 Liz Landers 536 Fred's Glass

472 Claudia Mills Studio 537 314 Studio

473 Alan & Rosemary Bennett 540 Liaung Chung Yen

474 Nature's Turn 541 Alan Daigre Designs
476 David Urso Studio Inc. 542 1It's OK Clay

477 Sharon Rosenthal Design 543 sondra sardis

478 Beaudoin Glass 544 GloryFibers Designs & Co.
479 Twisted Textiles 545 M. Jury Woodworks

480 Geoffrey Giles 546 CarolynAnn Art

481 P Gaddi 548 Poshaqg Hand painted Silks
482 ARAE 554 Gabriel Ofiesh Studio
483 Ellen Cohen Design 555 Deborah Cross

484 Shinobu Habauchi 557 William Ortman

485 Zink Metals 558 Leni Hoch Designs

486 Tracey Beale Jewelry 559 Rachael Morgan Jewelry
487 Sarina Angell 560 Middle Earth Leather Works
488 Anavir Studio 561 S. Tector Metals

489 Pamela Zhang Ceramics 562 Reintsema Designs

490 Sawyer Home Collection 563 Mark Laub Studios

491 Young Sun Song 564 Reiko Ishiyama

492 Audrey Laine Jewelry 565 Peggy Thrasher Baskets
493 Clark Morelia 566 Mina Norton

500 Aaron Macsai & Frances Kite 567 Holly Tornheim

501 Sandra Byers 568 Denise Betesh

501 Winthrop Byers 569 Barbara Bayne

502 Shalya Marsh Studios 569 Wayne Louis Werner

503 HOLLYANNE MITCHELL JEWELRY 572 Linda May Studio

504 By Aris - Wearable Myths 573 Lalo Workshop

505 Val Damon 574 K.Gereau Textiles

506 Whiskey Oaks Handmade 575 Michael Alexander Inc.
507 Haus of Jung 576 Lakestone Jewelry

508 Joy of Glass 577 Lori Rollason, Pottery
509 Clay Elements 578 Bold Standard

5N Julie Shaw Designs LLC 579 Mary Jaeger




580
581

582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591

592
593
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
614
618
620
622
624
628

630
632
634
635
637
641

Selma Karaca Atelier
Jason MclLeod Jewelry
Polina Miller Pottery
Banji

scottj lehmann

Knook Ceramics

BMF Jewelry

Han Studio

Ross Pottery Studio
Lizzie Bonsal Studio
CLS Cloth

tree trunk arts

Inks

Clouds + Ladders
Reagan Hayhurst
Schiffer Books

Te Selle Pottery

Laura Stamper Designs
Yellowcake Shop
Woven Vessel

kk wearablesculpture
Michele A Friedman Jewelry
Cyma Furntiure Design
Engine-New-Ity
ShoshMo Designs

Ferrer Studio L.L.C.
Kookooshka Studio
MAR/S Jewelry

The Yarrow Collection -
Contemporary Shearling
KIMA Jewelry

GOGO Jewelry Studio
Carl Johnson

Sheila Beatty
Sashoonya

Connie Verrusio Jewelry

643 Laurel Grey Glassworks
644 Carol Gingrich Designs
645 Pontus Design Co.

(DBA Samuel Spees Studios)
647 Lee Drake Design
649 Objets D'art workshop
655 Cambium Lost Arts
656 K Lamberti Designs
657 ANNETTE KRAMER designs
659 Imogene Grey
660 Troy Brook Visions Inc.

Makers of Fine Furniture
661 Megan Clark Jewelry
662 Art by Philip Roberts
664 Jesamie Handwovens
666 Meg Dickerson Contemporary Clay
672 Roots & Jones
673 Saskia Van Vactor
674 Jinbi Design
676 Hideaki Miyamura
677 Forest Culture Design
678 Wagoner Studios
680 AudreyModern
681 Emily McBride Glass
682 Andrew J. Welton Handforged Design
683 Personal Best Ceramics
684 Ian M Petrie Ceramics
685 Knotzland
686 Jonesing for Jewelry
688 K. Allison Ceramics
689 Husk Brooms
690 Zoa Chimerum Jewelry
691 Christine Peters Jewelry
692 Maria Maurio
693 Vikse Designs

Asé
Design
Award

for Excellence in Wood

Presented by Darryl Patterson and
Lawrence Moore, co-founders

of Asé Design Studio, this award

honors one exhibitor for their

exemplary woodworking skills

as well as their commitment to

community empowerment and N
meaningful engagement.



ARTIST LISTING sy media

Basketry

121

Agaseke LLC

428 Suzye Ogawa

565 Peggy Thrasher Baskets
655 Cambium Lost Arts
Ceramics

104 Sentiment Pottery

ns Gary L Quirk Studios

193 Deneece Harrell

215 Laurel Lukaszewski

224 Boswell Studios

234 Camilla Ascher Pottery
259 Eun Pottery

285 Linda Wren Ceramics
290 Turning True Studios
307 mary + hoss

323 Birds at Noon

333 Laurie Pollpeter Eskenazi
334 Cloth2Clay

345 Yoshi Fujii

357 Urban Wave Studio

361 Ani Kasten Ceramics, LLC
365 Jerry Bennett Pottery
372 Dwo Wen Chen

388 Briegel Ceramics

391 BriLarson Art

392 Fine Ceramics

405 Zufelt Designs

417 0OddInqg

423 Lori Katz

430 Shirley Gromen Ceramics
446 Greenheck Ceramics
455 Clay by Kim

466 Ashley Benton Fine Art
473 Alan Bennett

484 Shinobu Habauchi

489 Pamela Zhang Ceramics
501 Sandra Byers

501 Winthrop Byers

502 Shalya Marsh Studios
509 Clay Elements

515 Milk Made Studio

534 Angela Humes Ceramic Art
542 1It's OK Clay

546 CarolynAnn Art

577 Lori Rollason, Pottery
582 Polina Miller Pottery
585 Knook Ceramics

588 Ross Pottery Studio

589 Lizzie Bonsal Studio

592 Inks

604 Te Selle Pottery

666 Meg Dickerson Contemporary Clay

673 Saskia Van Vactor

676 Hideaki Miyamura

683 Personal Best Ceramics

684 Ian M Petrie Ceramics

688 K. Allison Ceramics

Clothing

103 FLUX BENE

133 Blue Skies Workroom

200 Outside Designworks

206 CJosephny

211 full dress fleece

221 Patrizio Knits

269 jsunistudio

278 Ann Williamson Designs

279 Kim Schalk

281 Marla Duran

300 Susan Otterson Knitwear

328 Beebop & Wally

335 Susan Bradley

354 Nanako

410 Sandra Miller

420 Bumbershoots by Nana

432 Jackson Friedman

435 ekologic

442 Ewka

450 Laura Tanzer

482 ARAE

487 Sarina Angell

533 Frabjousery

543 sondra sardis

544 GloryFibers Designs & Co.

548 Poshaq Hand painted Silks

555 Deborah Cross

562 Reintsema Designs

566 Mina Norton

573 Lalo Workshop

584 scottjlehmann

606 Yellowcake Shop

622 Kookooshka Studio

628 The Yarrow Collection -
Contemporary Shearling

664 Jesamie Handwovens



Clothing -

Accessories

102 Rocks and Salt

107 Kay Bryant Design

n2 HGE Designs Co

nz TextilesYuh

129 GreatBags / Maple Leather
203 moriamakes

214 Studio Tessere

232 Red Staggerwing

233 Terry's Boutique Scarves LLC
241 Sarah Tremaine Design
257 Urthy Fiber Art

282 erika.hewston textiles
304 Cloud Candy Clothing
320 Miss Fitt & Co.

347 Jeanine Guncheon Art
350 Marree

360 Megan-Ilene

364 Yul d'uz

374 arzadesign

382 Z. Worley

385 Heddle Over Heels

386 ANA A

400 Muffy Young Handweaving
an Mary Lynn Oshea Studio
425 Hammill/Diebolt Studio
a4 Otto Finn

449 EXOT BLUE DYERS

456 Heidi Hess

464 olefson art opticals
467 Sharon London

479 Twisted Textiles

481 P Gaddi

493 Clark Morelia

507 Haus of Jung

529 Betsy Giberson

558 Leni Hoch Designs

560 Middle Earth Leather Works
574 K.Gereau Textiles

579 Mary Jaeger

580 Selma Karaca Atelier
637 Sashoonya

678 Wagoner Studios

680 AudreyModern

685 Knotzland

692 Maria Maurio

Fiber and Textiles -
Homegoods

135
217
218
229
379
416
445

Ann Brauer Quilt Studio
Sannerud Studios

Meg Little

Francisco & Laura Bautista
Julie Powell Designs
Abigail Treece
jennyjen42

454 Gretchen Romey-Tanzer
459 Faith Wilson Art
472 Claudia Mills Studio
590 CLS Cloth
607 Woven Vessel
618 ShoshMo Designs
634 Carl Johnson
644 Carol Gingrich Designs
659 Imogene Grey
689 Husk Brooms
Furniture
m John Landis Cabinetworks
123 Erickson Woodworking
319 Mark Del Guidice
330 Nick Martier Woodworker
461 Handler Studio
528 G Keener & Company
541 Alan Daigre Designs
545 M. Jury Woodworks
563 Mark Laub Studios
610 Cyma Furntiure Design
660 Troy Brook Visions Inc.

Makers of Fine Furniture
Glass
108 Shir Glassworks
114 Olga Gobernik Kon
178 Gordo Glass
220 Catskill Glassworks
231 Charged Glassworks
237 Fresh Cut Glass
267 Karen Wallace Glass
288 Brett Hay Art
293 TAKTTIME
306 ZapGlass
315 Aron Leaman
344 Ann Klem
375 Dante Germain Glass LLC
383 Ultra Lit
433 Joe Hobbs Art Glass
478 Jennifer Beaudoin Moffitt
516 Hokanson Dix Glass
536 Fred’'s Glass
557 William Ortman
643 Laurel Grey Glassworks
645 PpPontus Design Co.

(DBA Samuel Spees Studios)
681 Emily McBride Glass

Jewelry - Enamel

106
16
120
245
301
342
406

Nicolette Absil
Darci Shea Studios
Samantha Freeman Design

Dawn Lombard - Glass & Metal

This Side of Classic
CopperTide
LeMair Handcrafts

(2]
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468 Liz Landers 462 Donna Veverka Jewelry
500 Aaron Macsai & Frances Kite 465 David Giulietti Designs
5N Julie Shaw Designs LLC 476 David Urso Studio Inc.
605 Laura Stamper Designs 480 Geoffrey Giles
635 Sheila Beatty 483 Ellen Cohen Design

485 Zink Metals

486 Tracey Beale Jewelry
Jewelry - Metql 488 Anavir Studio

491 Young Sun Song
100 Hilary Hachey 492 Audrey Laine Jewelry
101 Tai & Tiara 504 By Aris - Wearable Myths
N0 Leigh Griffin Jewelry 505 Val Damon
131  Ilene Schwartz Jewelry 508 Joy of Glass
137 Theresa Carson Jewelry 514 Erica Zap
180 Eileen Sutton / Precious Metalworks | 518 martha sullivan jewelry
185 brooklyn eye candy 1td. 522 Theresa St. Romain
204 Rona Fisher Jewelry Design 524 shana Kroiz Jewelry
205 Ilana Krepchin 531 Dahlia Kanner Studio
207 SEAN HILL 532 Tura Sugden
208 Anton Yakushev Designs 537 314 Studio
216 Thea Izzi Jewelry Design 540 Liaung Chung Yen
219 Lush Metals 554 Gabriel Ofiesh Studio
222 BQJewelryLLC 559 Rachael Morgan Jewelry
228 beth aimée jewelry 561 S. Tector Metals
235 C. H. MacKellar 564 Reiko Ishiyama
255 Rebecca Myers Jewelry Design 568 Denise Betesh
265 Susan Mahlstedt - R/M Studio 569 Barbara Bayne
280 Heather Guidero Jewelry 569 Wayne Louis Werner
286 Jill Melyssa 575 Michael Alexander Inc.
292 Radiance & Romance 576 Lakestone Jewelry
302 Cindy Liebel Jewelry LLC 581 Jason McLeod Jewelry
305 Jonathan Lee Rutledge 583 Banji
309 Sarah Graham Metalsmithing 586 BMF Jewelry
314 Elizabeth Garvin FINE 591 tree trunk arts
318 EatMetal Inc 602 Reagan Hayhurst
322 Kate Winternitz Jewelry 608 kk wearablesculpture
324 Karin Luvaas Jewelry 624 MARS Jewelry
332 Amy Kahn Russell 630 KIMA Jewelry
341 Barbara Heinrich and Timo Krapf 632 GOGO Jewelry Studio
348 Heather John Jewelry 641 Connie Verrusio Jewelry
355 Patty Bolz - Designer/Goldsmith 647 Lee Drake Design
356 Vivasmith 656 K Lamberti Designs
358 Jacob Keleher Jewelry 661 Megan Clark Jewelry
363 Suzanne Schwartz Jewelry 674 Jinbi Design
366 Belle Brooke Designs LLC 686 Jonesing for Jewelry
373 Namu Inc 691 Christine Peters Jewelry
384 Twyla Dill 693 Vikse Designs
389 O Channell Designs
408 Petra Class Studio
414 Thomas Turner Jewelry Jewelry - Non-Metal
::: ;I;r:;tgg“l:lzrr:gylor Timberlake 115 elizabeth fur‘ber c?esigns
422 E.Douglas Wunder n9 Meghan Patrice Riley
429 Linda Kindler Priest e Sa.rch Hf:ssler
431 Jacob Albee Designs 176  Glitterlimes
440 Susan Elnora 191 Become Spellbound
443 Sam Woehrmann LLC 202 Jasrfnne LEEE
444 Blackwing Metals 261 Jowita Allenl
448 Melle Finelli Jewelry L LGB
458 Jeong Ju Lee 291 SuyuChen




317 L &S Cylinder/Chickenscratch
321 Hiyama Studios

329 Victoria Varga Jewelry

336 PAZ SINTES - Textile Jewelry
346 Serena Kojimoto studio

351 Danielle Gori-Montanelli
390 Jenine Bressner Fireworks!
409 Pretty Shiny Beads

434 Taking Form Jade Studio
477 Sharon Rosenthal Design
503 HOLLYANNE MITCHELL JEWELRY
517 Sun Ah Blair Jewelry

521 Abra Couture Inc.

535 Kim Edwards Glass

572 Linda May Studio

578 Bold Standard

593 Clouds + Ladders

609 Michele A Friedman Jewelry
657 ANNETTE KRAMER designs
690 Zoa Chimerum Jewelry
Lighting

340 La Loupe Design

Metal

230 Kate Dannenberg Handmade
249 Woodstock Mobiles

331 Megan Auman

343 MICHELLE KWIECIEN STUDIO
367 Studiol57

380 Nature's Creations

381 Bellflower Creations

CRAFT

HISTORY
Online
Courses

NOW
ENROLLING
FOR
SUMMER
2025

VISIT JRACRAFT.ORG/
SUMMER-CLASSES

Tiffany Va

Cooper H
Museum. S

ca 1900. Collection of
it, Smithsonian Design
thsonian Open Access

401
436
437
447
519

525
614

649
682

Metallic Art Graphics

Joy Stember Metal Arts Studio
Laura Baring-Gould Studios
Jim Cohen Metals

The Dustworks

Yan's Art Studio
Engine-New-Ity

Objets D'art workshop

Andrew J. Welton Handforged Design

Mixed Media

161
165
187
189
201
243
260
263
264
310
325
421
460
490
523

Maryland Institute College of Art
Peters Valley School of Craft
Grace Brogan

Big Blue Sun

Carolyn Zakarija

Circuit Breaker Labs

Touchstone Center for Crafts
Christine Originals

Savannah College of Art and Design
Mary-Lynne Moffatt

Art by Ancizar

Valerie Bunnell

Carol Lehmann Art

Sawyer Home Collection

JST Art & Design

Paper

247
284
377
387
403

Oba-Gami Origami House LLC
PaperLiberated

Resident

Jump Jack Studio

Cards & Crafts

Wood

105
183
223
287
289
303
362
369
393
404
407
415
451
463
474
506
520
567
587
620
662
672
677

Chad Eames WoodWorks
Eric Carr Fine Furniture
Spoonwood Inc.

Teresa Audet Studio, LLC
Prophecy Instruments LLC
Asé Design Studio
Paddock Way

Knotty By Nature

Wood Designs by Adiante
K Holt Artwork LLC
Foster's Beauties

Wood Well Formed
Treestump Woodcraft LLC
The Studio Jones
Nature’s Turn

Whiskey Oaks Handmade
WoodChuck Woods

Holly Tornheim

Han Studio

Ferrer Studio L.L.C.

Art by Philip Roberts
Roots & Jones

Forest Culture Design
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Thank you to all American Craft Council
members, donors, and sponsors for
making our programs possible.

vl \ This activity is made possible by
/14| the voters of Minnesota through
a Minnesota State Arts Board

Y

1

I
CLEAN Operating Support grant, thanks to
ATER alegislative appropriation from the
MINNESOTA ]]:iEAgEC§ arts and cultural heritage fund

STATE ARTSBOARD ~ AMENDMENT

Yy v
)
R g,-:,l:[g H°f1°".B°55 John J. Leidy
A 'S % Foundationfor  pondation
Fai the Arts
Aileen Osborn B’é“,ltimore
Webb Legacy ; Convention Center

Circle Members

I

JRACRAFT

)
As

DESIGN STUDIO

HRK Foundation

M~

And thank you to our American Craft

Made Baltimore Volunteers!






